Name

Matt Ahlf

Cristian Eastey-Toledo
Noah DeWeese
Rocky Etzkorn

Nick Feighner
Hunter Hammington
James Navarro
Christopher Orjuela
Gabe Ortiz

Ben Vierra

KENNEDY CATHOLIC LANCERS
2018 Varsity Boys Golf

Year
10
11

9
9
12
12
12
10
12
12

Npm?ﬁeﬁcs

000 ™

Head Coach
Dave Roberts

Assistant Coach
Jim McLaughlin

Cheer Advisor
Lisa Jandusay

Principal
Nancy Bradish

Athletic Director
Sam Reed

President
Mike Prato

Athletic Trainer
Kristina Brockett

Activities Director

Kelsey Harrington

Athletic Assistant
Tracey Umeda

Band Director
Dan Ruiter

Sportsmanship Code: Show pride, class, spirit, and respect. - Display modesty in victory and graciousness in defeat.
- We value learning through competition and sportsmanship. -Please enjoy the contest.



